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D " t/Facilit Contract g urtrentt Spending to Contract | Contract Contract D it Contract T O;iginal Cd(;;,lt{ 2:1“
epartment/Facility | o . ontrac Date Start Date | End Date ontract Description ontract Type pproved/File
Amount Date
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton |T300318 $102,500.00 $102,500.00/(02/12/2016 |02/11/2017 |(OCCT) COMMERCE ROAD BUS STORA Subject to OSC 02/03/2016
Pre-Audit
Dormitory Authority of Contracts Not
Cl151311 $0.00 $0.00|01/01/2010 |01/16/2019 |--PA Filed Contract - Term Con Subject to OSC 08/25/2017
the State of New York .
Pre-Audit
Dormitory Authority of Contracts Not
Y C151311 $3,945,301.75 $0.00|01/01/2010 |06/30/2017 |--PA Filed Contract - Term Con Subject to OSC 05/02/2018
the State of New York .
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Department of D031431 | $7.579.608.54| $7.502.875.54/01/02/2017 |05/31/2019 |2017-2018 BIENNIAL AND INTERIM BRIDGE grchitw" And  03/09/2017
Transportation e R INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY ngimneering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of 2019-2020 Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspection Arcl.litect‘,
. D037793 $9,773,000.00| $8,402,095.03/01/01/2019 |05/31/2021 . Engineering And 01/15/2019
Transportation Region 11 .
Appraisal Related
Services
Department of A/E CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION Consultant -
Tr aI; sportation D025306 $2,780,000.00/| $2,304,826.27|01/01/2006 [12/31/2010 |BACK-DROP TERM ALL COUNTIES IN Construction 02/03/2006
P REGIONS 1, 8 AND 9 Related Services
Consultant -
New York State D213726 §860.000.00|  $211.493.12|11/01/2007 |04/30/2012 |~/E TERM AGREEMENT STUDIES FOR grchitw" And  |01/07/2008
Thruway Authority T U FINANICAL DATA STATEWIDE ngineering An
Appraisal Related
Services




SUNY at Binghamton

C090004

$2,759,956.00

$2,613,303.99

12/10/2007

02/20/2012

AE DESIGN SERVICES FOR NANOTECH
CENTER SUNY BINGHAMTON

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

12/10/2007

SUNY at Stony Brook

T200045

$579,908.00

$498,895.13

05/20/2014

10/01/2023

ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/22/2016

Office of Parks
Recreation & Historic
Preservation

D004176

$625,140.50

$557,027.50

10/31/2015

10/28/2017

ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING DESIGN
SERVICES TERM AGREEMENT LI REGION

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

06/07/2016

Department of
Transportation

DA30846

$8,028.43

$0.00

10/31/2015

12/31/2016

ASSIGNMENT HWAY DESIGN BRIDGE
REHAB NY RTE 25 OVER 1495 & CR 58
SUFFOLK COUNTY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

07/19/2016

Office of General
Services - Design &
Construction

DS45872

$1,800,000.00

$1,603,479.00

11/28/2018

12/31/2024

Architectural Services Forensic Identification
Building and Headquarters Genesee Co

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

11/28/2018

Department of
Transportation

D015608

$3,831,767.78

$3,831,767.78

01/01/2007

03/31/2009

BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION
2007-2008 BRONX COUNTY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

02/13/2007

Department of
Transportation

DO031159

$6,153,769.08

$6,153,769.08

01/01/2015

05/31/2017

BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION
NEW YORK COUNTY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

02/24/2015

Department of
Transportation

D031010

$7,356,000.00
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$5,252,417.87

01/01/2013

05/31/2015

BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION
NEW YORK COUNTY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

03/01/2013




Consultant -

Architect
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION . ]
Transportation D031081 $2,013,333.04/| $2,013,333.04/01/01/2014 (05/31/2016 OF MANHATTAN BRIDGE REGION 11 Engm?ermg And 10/22/2013
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION |[Arehitect,
Transportation D031316 $2,250,721.57/| $2,250,721.57|01/01/2016 [05/31/2018 OF MANHATTAN BRIDGE REGION 11 Engm?ermg And 12/31/2015
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION |[Arehitect
T . D030910 $6,530,010.93| $6,530,010.93/01/01/2011 |05/31/2013 Engineering And 05/17/2011
ransportation QUEENS COUNTY .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION |[Arehitect,
T . D030581 $6,249,102.29| $6,249,102.29/01/01/2009 |03/31/2011 Engineering And 02/06/2009
ransportation QUEENS COUNTY .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION |Arehitect,
Transportation D030970 $1,051,594.39| $1,051,594.39|01/01/2012 (05/31/2014 WILLIAMSBURG BRIDGE Engm?ermg And 11/16/2011
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL BRIDGE INSPECTION Architectf
Transportation D015541 $1,305,212.00| $1,305,212.00/01/01/2006 |12/31/2007 IMANHATTAN BRIDGE NEW YORK AND Engineering And 09/25/2007
KINGS COUNTIES Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BRIDGE INSPECTION OF QUEENSBORO Arcl.litect.,
Transportation D030507 $1,042,505.75| $1,042,505.75/(01/01/2008 ||03/31/2009 |BRIDGE NEW YORK AND QUEENS Engineering And 03/20/2008
COUNTIES Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Department of BRIDGE REHAB GRAND CENTRAL Architect,
T p . DO015444 $1,715,000.00| $1,565,549.75(11/01/2005 |(07/31/2018 |PARKWAY OVER WINCHESTER QUEENS Engineering And  |02/13/2008
ransportation .
COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BRIDGE REHAB RECONSTRUCTION OF NY |Architect,
T p . D010405 $2,529,000.00| $2,526,221.20(03/01/2002 |[12/31/2021 |ROUTES 7& 206 BAINBRIDGE, CHENANGO |Engineering And  |04/18/2007
ransportation -
COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Contracts Not
College at Geneseo T000173 $28,338.00 $28,338.00/(07/09/2018 |06/30/2019 |BRODIE AND ERWIN CHILLERS PROJ Subject to OSC 07/18/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Geneseo T000183 $50,754.00 $50,754.00/(01/29/2019 |[12/30/2019 |BRODIE CHILLER REPLACEMENT, PR Subject to OSC 02/05/2019
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Department of Biennial & Interim Manhattan Bridge Inspection Architect,
. D037930 $4,406,000.00| $2,772,268.60|01/01/2020 |[05/31/2022 ) . Engineering And 12/20/2019
Transportation 2020 2021 New York & Kings Counties .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of Bridge inventory 2021 2024 biennial & interim Arcl.litect',
. D038016 | $22,750,000.00|$13,896,007.7301/01/2021 |05/31/2025 ||, . = . . : Engineering And  |04/23/2021
Transportation bridge inspection NY County Region 11 .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
CENTER FOR EXCELLENCE SUNY Architect,
SUNY at Binghamton |C090014 $1,530,000.00| $1,003,451.60|04/10/2009 |[09/19/2012 Engineering And  |04/10/2009
BINGHAMTON .
Appraisal Related
Services
. CENTER OF EXCELLENCE CONSULTANT | Sontracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton |T300110 $1,201,965.40| $1,201,965.40(06/25/2011 |[02/18/2014 Subject to OSC 07/22/2011
(WAS C090014) .
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Department of D025331 | $1,540,000.00| $1,457,366.67|09/01/2010 [04/30/2016 |SLAREA BACKDROP TERMAGREEMENT | i ction 11/08/2010
Transportation REGION 8
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Related Services




Department of

CI AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT

Consultant -

Transportation D025322 $3,637,000.00| $2,000,053.95|03/01/2007 |[12/31/2013 REGION 8 Constructlon. 05/18/2007
Related Services
Consultant -
New York State. D213960 $525,000.00 $0.00(04/14/2010 [06/30/2012 |1 BRIDGE REHAB/REPAIR BUFFALO Construction 07/29/2010
Thruway Authority DIVISION .
Related Services
Consultant -
New York State D213988 | $5,000,000.00 $0.00(01/01/2011 [12/31/2015 |1 PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION EXITS grchitw" And  |03/23/2011
Thruway Authority UODUD0. ' 23 & 24 ALBANY DIVISION ngImeering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of CI REALIGNMENT ROUTE 17 & BRIDGE .
Transportation D030571 $8,000,000.00| $6,753,977.82|03/15/2009 |12/31/2013 REHAB SULLIVAN COUNTY Constructlon‘ 05/07/2009
Related Services
Consultant -
Department of CI REPL OF I81 BRIDGES OVER HOXIE )
Transportation D015514 $978,650.71 $978.,650.7108/07/2005 |[12/31/2008 GORGE CORTLAND COUNTY Constructlon. 08/30/2005
Related Services
Consultant -
Department of CIROUTE 17 EXIT 126 RECONSTRUCTION .
Transportation D015674 $1,390,000.00| $1,354,391.2404/01/2007 [12/31/2011 ORANGE COUNTY Constructlon. 04/12/2007
Related Services
Department of CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION 1-495 4TH Consultant -
T p . DO015172 $9.912,527.46| $9,912,527.46|06/16/2002 |02/15/2007 |\LANE EXITS 32-37 NASSAU COUNTY LONG ||Construction 01/02/2007
ransportation .
ISLAND Related Services
Consultant -
?epa“mem. of DO31154 | $4.070,000.00| $4.069.999.96/04/21/2014 |04/30/2017 |SONSTRUCTIONINSPECTION SERVICES | 0 o ction 06/25/2014
ransportation REGION 1 .
Related Services
Department of CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES Consultant -
TI‘EﬁlS ortation D031328 $1,800,000.00| $1,199,355.23/(07/01/2015 |(09/30/2017 ||[REHAB NYS ROUTE 85 & NYSTA BRIDGE Construction 11/18/2015
p TO 190 ALBANY COUNTY Related Services
Consultant -
Department of CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES .
Transportation D031360 $4,750,000.00| $4,739,431.26(03/01/2016 04/30/2019 TERM AGREEMENT REGION 1 Constructlon‘ 06/01/2016
Related Services
Consultant -
Office of General CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR NYS POLICE | Architect,
Services - Design & DS45649 $1,950,000.00| $1,919,370.00|11/27/2017 |[08/31/2023 |FORENSIC ID UNIT & HEADQUARTERS Engineering And 11/27/2017
Construction RENOVATIONS DUTCHESS COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
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Contracts Not

SUNY at Stony Brook [T200091 $396,875.38|  $396,875.38/08/01/2017 |12/31/2021 |CONTRACT $313,812.00 REIMBURSA Subject to OSC 09/25/2018
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Denartment of CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT FINAL DESIGN  |Architect,
Trils ortation DA31144 $51,051.20 $10,113.71[10/31/2015 [12/31/2017 |SERVICES PHASES V-VI 11 BRIDGES Engineering And  |08/03/2016
p REHAB 1-495 SUFFOLK COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Denartment of CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT HWAY DESIGN  |Architect,
v 251 “roration DA06932 $20,000.00 $0.00|09/20/1993 |09/30/2009 |PHASES I - IV RECONSTRUCT NY RTE 25 Engineering And  |07/19/2016
P SUFFOLK COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of DO30611 | $3.239.91923| $3.239.919.2307/152009 |03/30/2014 |SORRIDOR STUDY OF INTERSTATE 81 grchitw" And  09/23/2009
Transportation . ITT INTERCHANGES ONONDAGA COUNTY ngmeering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & DS44409 $350,000.00|  $340,655.0003/23/2012 03/23/2017 DECOMMISSIONING CLEAR LAKE DAM & Engineering And  [03/23/2012
, FACILITIES COLLINS CF ;
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Contracts Not
SUNY at Stony Brook |T200133 $4,076,799.78| $2,035,299.24|11/30/2022 [11/29/2025 |DESIGN CONSULTANT CONTRACT FOR Subject to OSC 01/06/2023
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
New York State D213103 |  $5,300,000.00 $0.00|10/01/2002 |06/30/2017 | DESION OF RECONSTRUCTION OF 195 érchitem" And |12/04/2002
Thruway Authority Shtiadad ‘ NEW ENGLAND THRUWAY NEIMECTING Al
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Denartment of DESIGN PHASES V & VI MINEOLA GRADE | Architect,
v 251 “rortation D005518 | $18,509,667.99 | $18,509,667.99/03/09/1999 |12/31/2008 |CROSSING MINEOLA NASSAU COUNTY, Engineering And  |07/29/2005
P NEW YORK Appraisal Related
Services
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