Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
SUNY at Binghamton	T300318	\$102,500.00	\$102,500.00	02/12/2016	02/11/2017	(OCCT) COMMERCE ROAD BUS STORA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/03/2016
Dormitory Authority of the State of New York	C151311	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/01/2010	01/16/2019	PA Filed Contract - Term Con	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/25/2017
Dormitory Authority of the State of New York	C151311	\$3,945,301.75	\$0.00	01/01/2010	06/30/2017	PA Filed Contract - Term Con	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2018
Department of Transportation	D031431	\$7,579,608.54	\$7,502,875.54	01/02/2017	05/31/2019	2017-2018 BIENNIAL AND INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/09/2017
Department of Transportation	D037793	\$9,773,000.00	\$8,402,095.03	01/01/2019	05/31/2021	2019-2020 Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspection Region 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/15/2019
Department of Transportation	D025306	\$2,780,000.00	\$2,304,826.27	01/01/2006	12/31/2010	A/E CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION BACK-DROP TERM ALL COUNTIES IN REGIONS 1, 8 AND 9	Consultant - Construction Related Services	02/03/2006
New York State Thruway Authority	D213726	\$860,000.00	\$211,493.12	11/01/2007	04/30/2012	A/E TERM AGREEMENT STUDIES FOR FINANICAL DATA STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/07/2008

SUNY at Binghamton	C090004	\$2,759,956.00	\$2,613,303.99	12/10/2007	02/20/2012	AE DESIGN SERVICES FOR NANOTECH CENTER SUNY BINGHAMTON	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/10/2007
SUNY at Stony Brook	T200045	\$579,908.00	\$498,895.13	05/20/2014	10/01/2023	ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2016
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	D004176	\$625,140.50	\$557,027.50	10/31/2015	10/28/2017	ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES TERM AGREEMENT LI REGION	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/07/2016
Department of Transportation	DA30846	\$8,028.43	\$0.00	10/31/2015	12/31/2016	ASSIGNMENT HWAY DESIGN BRIDGE REHAB NY RTE 25 OVER 1495 & CR 58 SUFFOLK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/19/2016
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	DS45872	\$1,800,000.00	\$1,603,479.00	11/28/2018	12/31/2024	Architectural Services Forensic Identification Building and Headquarters Genesee Co	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/28/2018
Department of Transportation	D015608	\$3,831,767.78	\$3,831,767.78	01/01/2007	03/31/2009	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION 2007-2008 BRONX COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/13/2007
Department of Transportation	D031159	\$6,153,769.08	\$6,153,769.08	01/01/2015	05/31/2017	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION NEW YORK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/24/2015
Department of Transportation	D031010	\$7,356,000.00	\$5,252,417.87	01/01/2013	05/31/2015	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION NEW YORK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/01/2013

Page 2 of 6 - May 17, 2024 - 10:23 PM.

Department of Transportation	D031081	\$2,013,333.04	\$2,013,333.04 01/01/201	4 05/31/2016	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION OF MANHATTAN BRIDGE REGION 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/22/2013
Department of Transportation	D031316	\$2,250,721.57	\$2,250,721.57 01/01/201	5 05/31/2018	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION OF MANHATTAN BRIDGE REGION 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/31/2015
Department of Transportation	D030910	\$6,530,010.93	\$6,530,010.93 01/01/201	05/31/2013	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/17/2011
Department of Transportation	D030581	\$6,249,102.29	\$6,249,102.29 01/01/200	03/31/2011	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/06/2009
Department of Transportation	D030970	\$1,051,594.39	\$1,051,594.39 01/01/201	2 05/31/2014	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION WILLIAMSBURG BRIDGE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/16/2011
Department of Transportation	D015541	\$1,305,212.00	\$1,305,212.00 01/01/200	5 12/31/2007	BIENNIAL BRIDGE INSPECTION MANHATTAN BRIDGE NEW YORK AND KINGS COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/25/2007
Department of Transportation	D030507	\$1,042,505.75	\$1,042,505.75 01/01/200	3 03/31/2009	BRIDGE INSPECTION OF QUEENSBORO BRIDGE NEW YORK AND QUEENS COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/20/2008

Department of Transportation	D015444	\$1,715,000.00	\$1,565,549.75	11/01/2005	07/31/2018	BRIDGE REHAB GRAND CENTRAL PARKWAY OVER WINCHESTER QUEENS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/13/2008
Department of Transportation	D010405	\$2,529,000.00	\$2,526,221.20	03/01/2002	12/31/2021	BRIDGE REHAB RECONSTRUCTION OF NY ROUTES 7& 206 BAINBRIDGE, CHENANGO COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/18/2007
College at Geneseo	T000173	\$28,338.00	\$28,338.00	07/09/2018	06/30/2019	BRODIE AND ERWIN CHILLERS PROJ	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/18/2018
College at Geneseo	T000183	\$50,754.00	\$50,754.00	01/29/2019	12/30/2019	BRODIE CHILLER REPLACEMENT, PR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/05/2019
Department of Transportation	D037930	\$4,406,000.00	\$2,772,268.60	01/01/2020	05/31/2022	Biennial & Interim Manhattan Bridge Inspection 2020 2021 New York & Kings Counties	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/20/2019
Department of Transportation	D038016	\$22,750,000.00	\$13,896,007.73	01/01/2021	05/31/2025	Bridge inventory 2021 2024 biennial & interim bridge inspection NY County Region 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/23/2021
SUNY at Binghamton	C090014	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,003,451.60	04/10/2009	09/19/2012	CENTER FOR EXCELLENCE SUNY BINGHAMTON	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/10/2009
SUNY at Binghamton	T300110	\$1,201,965.40	\$1,201,965.40	06/25/2011	02/18/2014	CENTER OF EXCELLENCE CONSULTANT (WAS C090014)	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2011
Department of Transportation	D025331	\$1,540,000.00	\$1,457,366.67	09/01/2010	04/30/2016	CI AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/08/2010

Page 4 of 6 - May 17, 2024 - 10:23 PM.

Department of Transportation	D025322	\$3,637,000.00	\$2,000,053.95	03/01/2007	12/31/2013	CI AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	05/18/2007
New York State Thruway Authority	D213960	\$525,000.00	\$0.00	04/14/2010	06/30/2012	CI BRIDGE REHAB/REPAIR BUFFALO DIVISION	Consultant - Construction Related Services	07/29/2010
New York State Thruway Authority	D213988	\$5,000,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2011	12/31/2015	CI PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION EXITS 23 & 24 ALBANY DIVISION	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/23/2011
Department of Transportation	D030571	\$8,000,000.00	\$6,753,977.82	03/15/2009	12/31/2013	CI REALIGNMENT ROUTE 17 & BRIDGE REHAB SULLIVAN COUNTY	Consultant - Construction Related Services	05/07/2009
Department of Transportation	D015514	\$978,650.71	\$978,650.71	08/07/2005	12/31/2008	CI REPL OF 181 BRIDGES OVER HOXIE GORGE CORTLAND COUNTY	Consultant - Construction Related Services	08/30/2005
Department of Transportation	D015674	\$1,390,000.00	\$1,354,391.24	04/01/2007	12/31/2011	CI ROUTE 17 EXIT 126 RECONSTRUCTION ORANGE COUNTY	Consultant - Construction Related Services	04/12/2007
Department of Transportation	D015172	\$9,912,527.46	\$9,912,527.46	06/16/2002	02/15/2007	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION I-495 4TH LANE EXITS 32-37 NASSAU COUNTY LONG ISLAND	Consultant - Construction Related Services	01/02/2007
Department of Transportation	D031154	\$4,070,000.00	\$4,069,999.96	04/21/2014	04/30/2017	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES REGION 1	Consultant - Construction Related Services	06/25/2014
Department of Transportation	D031328	\$1,800,000.00	\$1,199,355.23	07/01/2015	09/30/2017	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES REHAB NYS ROUTE 85 & NYSTA BRIDGE TO I 90 ALBANY COUNTY	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/18/2015
Department of Transportation	D031360	\$4,750,000.00	\$4,739,431.26	03/01/2016	04/30/2019	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES TERM AGREEMENT REGION 1	Consultant - Construction Related Services	06/01/2016
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	DS45649	\$1,950,000.00	\$1,919,370.00	11/27/2017	08/31/2023	CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR NYS POLICE FORENSIC ID UNIT & HEADQUARTERS RENOVATIONS DUTCHESS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/27/2017

Page 5 of 6 - May 17, 2024 - 10:23 PM.

SUNY at Stony Brook	T200091	\$396,875.38	\$396,875.38	08/01/2017	12/31/2021	CONTRACT \$313,812.00 REIMBURSA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/25/2018
Department of Transportation	DA31144	\$51,051.20	\$10,113.71	10/31/2015	12/31/2017	CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT FINAL DESIGN SERVICES PHASES V-VI 11 BRIDGES REHAB 1-495 SUFFOLK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/03/2016
Department of Transportation	DA06932	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	09/20/1993	09/30/2009	CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT HWAY DESIGN PHASES I - IV RECONSTRUCT NY RTE 25 SUFFOLK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/19/2016
Department of Transportation	D030611	\$3,239,919.23	\$3,239,919.23	07/15/2009	03/30/2014	CORRIDOR STUDY OF INTERSTATE 81 INTERCHANGES ONONDAGA COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/23/2009
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	DS44409	\$350,000.00	\$340,655.00	03/23/2012	03/23/2017	DECOMMISSIONING CLEAR LAKE DAM & FACILITIES COLLINS CF	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/23/2012
SUNY at Stony Brook	T200133	\$4,076,799.78	\$2,035,299.24	11/30/2022	11/29/2025	DESIGN CONSULTANT CONTRACT FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/06/2023
New York State Thruway Authority	D213103	\$5,300,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2002	06/30/2017	DESIGN OF RECONSTRUCTION OF I-95 NEW ENGLAND THRUWAY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/04/2002
Department of Transportation	D005518	\$18,509,667.99	\$18,509,667.99	03/09/1999	12/31/2008	DESIGN PHASES V & VI MINEOLA GRADE CROSSING MINEOLA NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/29/2005